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Overall Juniors under 15 Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Germany      2881,82 2930,77 2952,86 8765,45
       (20)

 (29)
 (57)
 (24)
 (21)
 (09)

 Bauer Luis*
 Huber Jakob*
 Strohmeyer Fynn*
 Muller Lara*
 Miserok Nina*
 Miserok Clara

-15 M 
-15 M 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 F 
-15 F 

790,91
*1000,00
*881,82

*1000,00
793,27
682,69

*971,15
*1000,00
*959,62
356,94
521,25
470,25

*956,19
*1000,00
870,00
*996,67
906,67

 

2   Poland       2080,25 2020,01 2846,60 6946,86
       (26)

 (60)
 (06)
 (41)
 (11)
 (08)

 Zamykal Lena*
 Domaszewski Oskar*
 Drewiczewska Lena*
 Drewiczewski Jakub*
 Olejnik Zofia*
 Witek Roksana*

-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 F 

471,15
*609,09
*673,08
54,55

*798,08
432,69

*563,74
242,31
*498,58
*957,69
481,59
495,75

830,00
858,25

*886,60
*960,00

*1000,00

 

3   Slovakia      2593,71 1167,70 533,33 4294,74
       (04)

 (05)
 (37)
 (67)

 Vaskova Sara*
 Strbakova Alexandra*
 Ochotnicky Viliam*
 Redzepovic Oliver*

-15 F 
-15 F 
-15 M 
-15 M 

*961,54
*923,08
*709,09
645,45

*685,55
*345,61

*136,54

*533,33  

4   Austria       894,23 1000,00 880,00 2774,23
       (14)  Buhl Alina* -15 F  *894,23 *1000,00 *880,00  

5   Israël       2317,39 2317,39
       (34)

 (38)
 (10)
 (18)

 Shemer Eliav*
 Gohar Ofek Avraham*
 Alkoser Maya*
 Lev Mai

-15 M 
-15 M 
-15 F 
-15 F 

*945,45
*636,36
*735,58
96,15

 

6   Netherlands      788,46 107,65 566,67 1462,78
       (01)  Van Gool Emma* -15 F  *788,46 *107,65 *566,67  

Chief Judge
Pitz Juergen

Homologator
De Leijer Joost

Scorer
Veit Jan


